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Conservation of Gorillas

Distribution: General

and their Habitats

CMS GORILLA AGREEMENT

Original: English

SECOND MEETING OF THE PARTIES
Bergen, Norway, 26-27 November 2011

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS
LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS

CHAIR/PRESIDENT

(NIGERIA)

Mr. John Mshelbwala

Assistant Director, Wildlife Management
Federal Ministry of Environment

Plot 393/394, Augustus-Alkhomu Wa
Abuja-FCT

Nigeria

Tel.: (+234) 8033287039

E-Mail: johnmshelbwala2@yahoo.com

VICE-CHAIR/ VICE-PRESIDENT
(CONGO)

M. Florent Ikoli

Conservateur de la Réserve Naturelle de
Gorilles de Lésio-Louna

Ministére de Développement Durable, de
I'Economie Forestiere et de I'Environnement
70, Rue PK Rouge Mikalou B.P. 98
Brazzaville Congo

Tel.: (+242) 066648543

E-Mail: ikoli@hotmail.fr

PARTIES / PARTIES CONTRACTANTES

REPUBLIC OF CONGO / REPUBLIQUE
DU CONGO

M. Jérbme Mokoko lkonga

Directeur Adjoint de Wildlife Conservation
Society, Programme Congo

Ministére de I'EconomieForestiére

53, rue de la Victorial

4537Brazzaville

Congo

Tel.: (+242 5) 551 1785

E-Mail: jrmokoko@gmail.com

GABON

Ms. Natacha Ermence Ona Abiaga
Agence National des ParcsNationaux
BP 20379

Batterie 1V Libreville

Gabon
Tel. (+241) 07895711, (+241) 06808444
E-Mail: ermence2003@yahoo.fr

NIGERIA / NIGERIA

Mr. Fidelis Omeni

Assistant Director

Federal Ministry of Environment, Department
of Forestry

Augustus Aikhomu Way

PMB 468, Garki

Abuja-FCT

Nigeria

Tel.: (+234) 8023 198394

E-Mail: fedelodomeni@yahoo.com
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NON-PARTIES RANGE STATES
ETATS DE L’AIRE DE REPARTITION NON-CONTRACTANTES

CAMEROON /CAMEROUN

Mr. Philip Tabi Tako-Eta
Director of Wildlife

Ministry of Forestry

May 20 Avenue

Yaoundé

Cameroon

Tel. : (+237) 77605008

Tel.: (+237) 96573276

E-Mail: tabitakoetap@gmail.com

Mr. Zang Mbarga come
Conservateur

Sanctuaire a Gorille de Mengame
BP 717 Sangmelima

Cameroon

Tel. : (+237) 97876161

E-Mail : mbarga61@yahoo.fr

EQUATORIAL GUINEA / GUINEE
EQUATORIALE

Dr. Longinos Ebang Ondo
Coordinador Administrativo
Direccion General de MedioAmbiente
Malabo 2

Malabo; Bioko Norte

Equatorial Guinea

Tel.: (+240) 232278503

E-Mail: ebang1960@yaho0.es

UGANDA/ OUGANDA

Mr. Akawasah Barirega

CMS Scientific Councillor for Uganda
Ministry of Tourism, Wildlife and Heritage
Parliamentary Avenue 7103

256 Kampala

Uganda

Tel.: +256772831348

E-Mail: abarirega@mitti.go.ug

Mr Aggrey Rwetsiba

Senior Monitoring and Research Coordinator
Uganda Wildlife Authority

Plot 7 Kira Road, Kamwokya

P.O. BOX 3530

Kampala

Uganda

Tel.: +256 772 499735; +256 414 346291
E-Mail: aggrey.rwetsiba@ugandawildlife.org

Mr Charles Tumwesigye

Chief Conservation Area

Manager

Uganda Wildlife Authority

Plot 7 Kira Road, Kamwokya

P.0. BOX 3530

Kampala

Uganda

Tel.; +256 772 461 908 ; +256 414 346 291
E-Mail:
charles.tumwesigye@ugandawildlife.org

OTHER OBSERVERS / AUTRES OBSERVATEURS

GOVERNMENTS / GOUVERNEMENTS

GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

Mr. Edward Ragusch

Desk Officer

Federal Ministry for the Environment,
Nature Conservation and Nuclear Safety
Robert-Schuman-Platz 3

53175Bonn

Germany

Tel.: +49 228 99 3052663

+49 228 99 3052684

E-Mail: edwa.ragusch@bmu.bund.de

ITALY /ITALIE

Mr. Fernando Spina

ISPRA — Istituto Superiore per la Protezione
e la Ricerca Ambientale

Via Ca’ Fornacetta 9

1-40064 Ozzano Emilia (BO)

ITALY

Tel: +39 051 65 12 214; +39 347 35 07 032
Fax: +39 051 79 66 28

Email: fernando.spina@isprambiente.it




UNITED NATIONS AND INTERGOVERNMENTAL ORGANIZATIONS / NATIONS UNIES
ETORGANISATIONS INTERGOUVERNEMENTAL

UNEP

Mr. Ash Neville

Chief, Biodiversity and Ecosystem Services
Branch, DEPI

United Nations Environment Programme
P.O.Box 30552

00100 Nairobi

Kenya

Tel: +254 (20) 762 6106

E-Mail: Neville.ash@unep.org

UNEP/GRASP

Mr. Douglas Cress

GRASP Programme Coordinator

Great Apes Survival Partnership (GRASP)
United Nations Environment Programme
P.O.Box 30552

00100 Nairobi

Kenya

Tel: +254 (20) 762 6712

Tel: +254-704-913-000

Email: Douglas.Cress@unep.org

web: www.un-grasp.org

Dr. Johannes Refisch

GRASP Programme Manager

Great Ape Survival Partnership (GRASP)
United Nations Environment Programme
P.O. Box 30552

00100 Nairobi

Kenya

Tel: +254 (20) 762 4517

Fax: +254 (20) 762 4249

Email: Johannes.Refisch@unep.org
web: www.un-grasp.org

IUCN

Dr. Liz Williamson

Coordinator, GRASP Specialist Group

IUCN

University of Stirling

G414RL Glasgow

United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern
Ireland

Tel.: (+44 7752) 077463

E-Mail: eawl@stir.ac.uk

LUSAKA AGREEMENT TASK FORCE

Mr. Bonaventure Ebayi

Director

Lusaka Agreement Task Force

Langata KWS Headquarters

Off Lang'ata Road

Box 3533-00506, Nairobi

Kenya

Tel.: (+254) 721999341

E-Mail: bonaventure@lusakaagreement.org;
Bonaventure ebayi@yahoo.fr




NON-GOVERNMENTAL ORGANIZATIONS / ORGANISATIONS NON-GOUVERNEMENT

HUMANE SOCIETY INTERNATIONAL

Ms. Alexia Wellbelove
Senior Program Manager
Humane Society International
439

2107Avalon, NSW

Australia

Tel.: +61415954600

E-Mail: alexia@hsi.org.au

MOUNTAIN GORILLA VETERINARY
PROJECT

Dr. Michael Cranfield

1876 Mansion House Drive

21217 Baltimore

USA

Tel: 410-917-7666

E-Mail: cranfield.mike@gmail.com

MIGRATORY WILDLIFE NETWORK

Dr. Margi Prideaux

Policy and Negotiations Director
Migratory Wildlife Network
Pennehsaw LPO641

5222 Dudley East

Australia

Tel.: +61414555398

E-Mail: margi@wildmigration.org

Mr. Nicolas Entrup

Policy Advisor

Migratory Wildlife Network
Scheidlstr.450

1180 Vienna

Austria

Tel.: +436602119963

E-Mail: n.entrup@shiftingvalues.com

WILDLIFE CONSERVATION SOCIETY

Dr. Elizabeth Macfie

Gorilla Coordinator, Species Program
Wildlife Conservation Society

24747

502 Karen - Nairobi

Kenya

Tel.: +254 733 623872; +44 7810393740
E-Mail: Imacfie@wcs.org

WORLD WIDE FUND FOR NATURE -
WWF

Mr. David Greer

Coordinator, African Great Apes Programme
WWF

6676 Yaoundé

Cameroon

Tel: (237) 77117357

E-mail: dgreer@wwf.panda.org

ZOOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF LONDON

Mr. Paul De Ornellas

Projects Coordinator for the African
Programme

Zoological Society of London

Regent's Park

NW1 4RY London

United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern
Ireland

Tel.: (+44 207) 449 6559

E-Mail: paul.deomellas@zsl.org




UNEP/CMS SECRETARIAT / SECRETARIAT PNUE/CMS

Mr. Bert Lenten

Deputy Executive Secretary
UNEP/CMS Secretariat
Hermann-Ehlers-Str. 10
53113 Bonn, Germany

Tel. +49 228 815-2407

F. +49 228 815-2449

Ms. Melanie Virtue

Acting Agreements Officer
UNEP/CMS Secretariat
Hermann-Ehlers-Str.10
53113 Bonn, Germany
Tel.: +49 228 815 2462

F. +49 228 815-2449

Ms. Andrea Pauly

Associate Programme Officer
UNEP/CMS Secretariat
Hermann-Ehlers-Str. 10
53113 Bonn, Germany

Tel. +49 228 815-2477

F. +49 228 815-2449

Mr. Robert Vagg
UNEP/CMS Secretariat
Hermann-Ehlers-Str. 10
53113 Bonn, Germany
Tel.: +49 228 815-2476

Ms. Marie Mevellec
UNEP/CMS Secretariat
Hermann-Ehlers-Str. 10
53113 Bonn, Germany
Tel.: +49 228 815-2456

Ms. Stella Reschke
UNEP/CMS Secretariat
Hermann-Ehlers-Str. 10
53113 Bonn, Germany
Tel: +49 228 815-2439

ENB

Ms. Alice Miller
110SD, Ca.
Tel.: +44 7969917883

E-Mail: alicem@iisd.org

Ms. Kate Louw
1ISD, Ca.
Tel.: +27834509103

E-Mail: kate@iisd.org



